3eme HIVERNALE DES TEMPLIERS
RANDONNEE CARLINE - 12 km

Doss.
4493
4168
4485
4478
4472
4473
4476
4475
4487
4497
4491
4490
4470
4489
4483
4482
4500
4474
4388
4492
4488

Nom - Prénom
BOTTRAUD Guiléne
BOUDES Mélanie
CAILLAU Agnes
CAUSSAT Yves
DELON Aurélie
DELON Mauricette
GANDIN Didier
GANDIN Guilaine
GUILLET Colette
MECHE Morgne
MERI Carole
MILLET Isabelle
MONNIN Vincent
PASTEUR Marie-Laure
PONSAN Mathilde
PORTEBOIS Laurent
PORTEBOIS Pascaline
RABIER Martine
RODIER Monique
SABATTE Michel
SAINT-BLANCAT Karine

Temps
01:49:35
01:51:07
03:58:14
03:33:21
03:08:28
03:08:29
02:33:40
02:33:37
02:33:41
02:17:29
02:42:58
02:42:57
01:28:03
02:42:57
02:50:17
04:18:47
04:18:48
03:33:19
04:26:51
03:46:26
01:37:13

Cat
JUF
SEF
M3F
M4M
JUF
M3F
M4M
M4F
M3F
SEF
M2F
M1F
SEM
M2F
SEF
M4M
M4F
M3F
M5F
M7M
M1F

[34] MONTPELLIER

[12] COMPREGNAC

[18] ASA DU BERRY

[12] SAINT JEAN D'ALCAPIES
[48] LA TIEULE

[48] LA TIEULE

[12] MILLAU

[12] MILLAU

[63] VICHEL

[11] LES LACETS DEFAITS
[78] MARLY LE ROI

[92] MEUDON

[81] ALBI

[92] LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
[65] ORLEIX

[18] ASA DU BERRY

[18] ASA DU BERRY

[12] ROQUEFORT SUR SOULZON
[12] CAMPAGNAC

[46] ACVR

[31] RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

:
C:yD

o Covee

Roquefort sur Soulzon, 1 décembre 2019
Club/Ville




